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No. Angler
23 Marcus Wuest
14 Gary Galbraith
54 Jarle Reitan
7 Kim Bowden
61 Peter Schleier
56 Tom Unsgaard
29 Charlie Carreras
37 Saevar Gudmundsson
40 Warren Doyle
16 Billy Cann
45 Pat Shortt
15 Vernon Allen
59 Aksel Larsen
10 Cliff Newbold
83 John Luef
82 Wayne Gerber
55 Roar Sandvoll
66 Hanne Mari Gjgsaeter
19 CarlJulien
62 GeirA. Solland
85 Dp Burger
24 Hans-Jurgen Glaser
53 Stein Rune Tveit
43 Heiko Dreier
52 Geir Tveit
50 Petter Skudal
33 Skarphedinn Asbjgrnsson
67 GeirJohannesen
21 Didier Marest
89 Joseph van Huyssteen
25 Katharina Schleiff
42 Thomas Squires
80 Tim Twiddy
3 Joél Luyts
2 Andre Machiels
35 Hersir Gislasson
68 Roy Arne Nilsen
39 Agir Einarsson
63 Leif Gunnar Nygard
1 Robert Kanora
92 Antonio Montefusco
65 LivUnsgaard
26 Herbert Schaffner
86 Danny Strydom
69 Knut Astveit
32 Michael Bosio

Germany A
England B
Norway res. A
England A/C
Norway
Norway B
Gibratar A
Iceland A
Ireland A/C
England B
Ireland B/C
England B
Norway B
England A
South Africa G
South Africa G
Norway B/C
Norway
France A
Norway

South Africa G
Germany A
Norway A
Ireland A
Norway A
Norway A
Iceland A/C
Norway
France A
South Africa G
Germany A
Ireland A
Scotland B
Belgium A
Belgium A
Iceland
Norway
Iceland A
Norway
Belgium A/C
Switzerland
Norway
Germany A
South Africa G
Norway
Gibratar A

Tot.sum

100,0733
100,0663
100,0557
100,0517 S
100,0471
100,0466
100,0460 S
100,0400
100,0379 S
100,0377
100,0370
100,0326 S
100,0304 S
100,0298
100,0275 S
100,0250
100,0225 S
100,0210
100,0198
100,0180 S
100,0127
100,0126
99,9329
97,6994
96,3844 S
93,2423
90,3122
89,7796
87,7301
85,7858
83,4651
79,8783 S
77,4655 S
74,0000
73,9551 S
72,4750
72,3270
68,5249 S
67,4973 S
63,7658 S
61,6564
60,2378 S
59,6862 S
58,9623
58,2082
57,2697 S



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

88 Christo Troskie
75 Laurance Williamson
47 Mark Shortt
20 Jean-Pierre Coutauchaud
60 Trond Ullestad
28 Charlie Lara
38 GunnarJonsson
58 Espen Knarvik
49 Lars Hellum
87 Louis Theron
17 Richard Russell
5 Nico Opdebeek
6 Amber Hermans
34 Thorir Sveinsson
84 Francois Beukes
57 Eivind Johannesen
4 Dirk D" Hondt
72 Derek Yuille
79 Bryan McCaffery
77 Edwin Hughes
41 Shay McDonnell
73 Kevin Mackay
71 Scott Gibson
91 Amity Brown
22 David Corday
81 Allan Ford
48 Terry Carolan
74 Mark Duncan
90 Sanet Theron
70 George Uthaug
46 Dennis Horgan
12 Andy Smith
8 Alan Bird
27 Marlon Engelhardt
9 Matt Osborne
11 Mark Smith
13 Mike Smith
18 Xavier Sabouraud
36 Arnar Eythorsson
44 Christy Cloak
51 Torunn Handeland
76 Alistare Forsyth
78 Robbie Robertson
93 Riavan Rast (Mon-Tues)

South Africa G
Scotland A
Ireland B
France A
Norway res. B
Gibratar A
Iceland A
Norway B
Norway A/C
South Africa G
England
Belgium A
Belgium
Iceland A
South Africa G
Norway B
Belgium A
Scotland A
Scotland B
Scotland B
Ireland A
Scotland A
Scotland A/C
South Africa
France A
South Africa G
Ireland B
Scotland A
South Africa G
Norway
Ireland B
England B/C
England A
Germany A
England A
England A
England B
France A
Iceland
Ireland A
Norway A
Scotland B/C
Scotland B
Belgium

56,8929
56,2748
55,6364 S
53,9557
53,6078
53,3870 S
51,6129
50,8587
49,7586
49,3865
48,7621 S
48,1556
47,0825
45,5973 S
45,4805
43,3455
42,4242
41,4545
40,0000
39,5896 S
38,7342 S
36,2025
32,1796
30,5673
30,2117
27,3734
26,9013
24,5734
15,0594
13,4667
10,2108 S
10,1423 S
6,2278 S
5,1920
4,4133
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000 S
0,0000 S
0,0000 S
0,0000 S
0,0000 S



